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Shuttle Schedule

Morning Schedule

Grosvenor Metro

5:45AM
6:05AM
6:25AM
6:45AM
7:05AM
7:25AM
7:45AM
8:05AM
8:25AM

6710 Rockledge Drive

6:05AM
6:25AM
6:45AM
7:05AM
7:25AM
7:45 AM
8:05AM
8:25AM
8:45 AM

Afternoon Schedule

6710 Rockledge Drive

3:30 PM
3:50 PM
4:10 PM
4:30 PM
4:50 PM
5:10 PM
5:30 PM
5:50 PM
6:10 PM

Grosvenor Metro

3:50 PM
4:10 PM
4:30 PM
4:50 PM
5:10 PM
5:30 PM
5:50 PM
6:10 PM
6:30 PM
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GPS Tracking

Live Public Map = The live map shows the
current location of all vehicles on route.
Wehicle locations are updated evary few
seconds. Route and vehicle icons are color-
coordinated for easy identification.

Text Message Alerts - Text message alerts
allow usérs to receive a reply text with bus
arrival tirme astimates within seconds of
sanding the request text.

Live Display Monitors = Frominently displayed
monitors allow transit riders to easily see
wvehicle locations, route information, and
ahnouhcemeats.

Custom Reporting = From vehicle location
and speed history to on-time parformance,
our custom reporting allows users to receive
the reports they want and need, when they
need them.

OUR SERVICES

Mobile App = The mobile app includes route
informatian, vehicle locations, ETAs, impor-
tant announcements, and viewing of multiple
routes simultaneously based on the users
lecation, It is available for both D5 and
Android platforms.

Administrative Map - The administrative map
provides fleet managers access to monitor all
wvehiclas.

Dispatch Motification = The dispatch notifica-
tion feature allows dispatchers to send
an-demand jobs to drivers through their
maobile device. Drivers can accept and report
the status of the job dispatched.

Client Feedback = Tha client feedback
feature allows riders to send instant feedback
to their transit agency through the maobile
app or public website

THE RIDE SYSTEMS DIFFERENCE

Value @ Ease of Use

Ride Systems has the most
competitive pricing in the
industry. You'll have all the
features you need at a price

you can afford.

From setup to reporting,
Ride Systems has the most
user-friendly and intuitive
services available.

Customer
Service

Dedicated account repre-
sentatives are ready to assist
with setup, changes, and
questions. You'll be able to
reach us 24 hours a day and
talk to a real person.

wwworide-systems.com | info@ridesyste s net | 885-281- 2681



Ride System App

* The app can be downloaded from the APP Store, both I0S & Android
versions are available.

* Open the app and go to change transit agency.
* Scroll down to Capital Gateway.

* The arrival information for Grosvenor Metro and Rockledge Drive will
be displayed.

* To access the map, there is a X on the top right corner to use.



