



CAPITAL GATEWAY 6700 & 6710 Rockledge Drive Shuttle Service

Shuttle Route





Shuttle Schedule



Morning Schedule		Afternoon Schedule	
Grosvenor Metro	6710 Rockledge Drive	6710 Rockledge Drive	Grosvenor Metro
5:45AM	6:05AM	3:30 PM	3:50 PM
6:05AM	6:25AM	3:50 PM	4:10 PM
6:25AM	6:45AM	4:10 PM	4:30 PM
6:45AM	7:05AM	4:30 PM	4:50 PM
7:05AM	7:25AM	4:50 PM	5:10 PM
7:25AM	7:45 AM	5:10 PM	5:30 PM
7:45AM	8:05AM	5:30 PM	5:50 PM
8:05AM	8:25AM	5:50 PM	6:10 PM
8:25AM	8:45 AM	6:10 PM	6:30 PM

GPS Tracking











OUR SERVICES



Live Public Map – The live map shows the current location of all vehicles on route. Vehicle locations are updated every few seconds. Route and vehicle icons are colorcoordinated for easy identification.



Text Message Alerts – Text message alerts allow users to receive a reply text with bus arrival time estimates within seconds of sending the request text.



Live Display Monitors - Prominently displayed monitors allow transit riders to easily see vehicle locations, route information, and announcements.



Custom Reporting – From vehicle location and speed history to on-time performance, our custom reporting allows users to receive the reports they want and need, when they need them.



Mobile App - The mobile app includes route information, vehicle locations, ETAs, important announcements, and viewing of multiple routes simultaneously based on the users location. It is available for both iOS and Android platforms.



Administrative Map - The administrative map provides fleet managers access to monitor all vehicles.



Dispatch Notification – The dispatch notification feature allows dispatchers to send on-demand jobs to drivers through their mobile device. Drivers can accept and report the status of the job dispatched.



Client Feedback - The client feedback feature allows riders to send instant feedback to their transit agency through the mobile app or public website.

THE RIDE SYSTEMS DIFFERENCE



Value

Ride Systems has the most competitive pricing in the industry. You'll have all the features you need at a price you can afford.



Ease of Use

From setup to reporting, Ride Systems has the most user-friendly and intuitive services available.



Dedicated account representatives are ready to assist with setup, changes, and questions. You'll be able to reach us 24 hours a day and talk to a real person.

www.ride-systems.com | info@ridesystems.net | 888-281-2681

Ride System App

- The app can be downloaded from the APP Store, both IOS & Android versions are available.
- Open the app and go to change transit agency.
- Scroll down to Capital Gateway.
- The arrival information for Grosvenor Metro and Rockledge Drive will be displayed.
- To access the map, there is a X on the top right corner to use.